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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 17 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
18/05/2023 Results
MNR 15:51.68 PIGNATIELLO, Delfina ARG BARCELONA 15/06/2019
TICBR 15:51.68 PIGNATIELLO, Delfina ARG BARCELONA 15/06/2019
Points: FINA 2023 provisional results

Rank YB Time Pts

DIZOTTI, Beatriz 00 Brazil 16:10.37 853
50m: 30.34 30.34 450m: 4:48.66 32.18 850m: 9:08.75 32.66 1250m: 13:29.22 32.65

100m: 1:02.34 32.00 500m: 5:21.13 32.47 900m: 9:41.13 32.38 1300m: 14:01.63 32.41
150m: 1:34.63 32.29 550m: 5:53.68 32.55 950m: 10:13.79 32.66 1350m: 14:34.34 32.71
200m: 2:06.91 32.28 600m: 6:26.18 32.50 1000m: 10:46.36 32.57 1400m: 15:06.79 32.45
250m: 2:39.31 32.40 650m: 6:58.85 32.67 1050m: 11:18.93 32.57 1450m: 15:39.20 32.41
300m: 3:11.69 32.38 700m: 7:31.19 32.34 1100m: 11:51.43 32.50 1500m: 16:10.37 31.17
350m: 3:44.15 32.46 750m: 8:03.79 32.60 1150m: 12:24.17 32.74
400m: 4:16.48 32.33 800m: 8:36.09 32.30 1200m: 12:56.57 32.40

MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Angela 04 Seleccion Espanola - Absoluta 16:18.78 831
50m: 30.28 30.28 450m: 4:49.90 32.66 850m: 9:11.83 33.06 1250m: 13:35.61 33.14

100m: 1:02.55 32.27 500m: 5:22.42 32.52 900m: 9:44.57 32.74 1300m: 14:08.60 32.99
150m: 1:34.91 32.36 550m: 5:55.33 32.91 950m: 10:17.63 33.06 1350m: 14:41.65 33.05
200m: 2:07.24 32.33 600m: 6:27.92 32.59 1000m: 10:50.54 32.91 1400m: 15:14.64 32.99
250m: 2:39.84 32.60 650m: 7:00.90 32.98 1050m: 11:23.60 33.06 1450m: 15:47.49 32.85
300m: 3:12.36 32.52 700m: 7:33.55 32.65 1100m: 11:56.51 32.91 1500m: 16:18.78 31.29
350m: 3:44.96 32.60 750m: 8:06.23 32.68 1150m: 12:29.43 32.92
400m: 4:17.24 32.28 800m: 8:38.77 32.54 1200m: 13:02.47 33.04

HOLUB, Tamila Hryhorivna 99 Portugal 16:23.83 818
50m: 31.17 31.17 450m: 4:51.49 32.77 850m: 9:13.75 32.82 1250m: 13:37.64 33.55

100m: 1:03.57 32.40 500m: 5:23.92 32.43 900m: 9:46.47 32.72 1300m: 14:10.77 33.13
150m: 1:36.05 32.48 550m: 5:56.66 32.74 950m: 10:19.28 32.81 1350m: 14:44.21 33.44
200m: 2:08.46 32.41 600m: 6:29.34 32.68 1000m: 10:52.01 32.73 1400m: 15:17.62 33.41
250m: 2:41.09 32.63 650m: 7:02.27 32.93 1050m: 11:25.00 32.99 1450m: 15:51.09 33.47
300m: 3:13.62 32.53 700m: 7:35.08 32.81 1100m: 11:57.77 32.77 1500m: 16:23.83 32.74
350m: 3:46.26 32.64 750m: 8:08.02 32.94 1150m: 12:30.99 33.22
400m: 4:18.72 32.46 800m: 8:40.93 32.91 1200m: 13:04.09 33.10

PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.N. Barcelona 16:31.49 800
50m: 30.17 30.17 450m: 4:51.91 32.61 850m: 9:15.32 33.28 1250m: 13:43.06 33.90

100m: 1:02.49 32.32 500m: 5:24.51 32.60 900m: 9:48.68 33.36 1300m: 14:17.01 33.95
150m: 1:35.22 32.73 550m: 5:57.21 32.70 950m: 10:21.82 33.14 1350m: 14:50.75 33.74
200m: 2:08.07 32.85 600m: 6:30.11 32.90 1000m: 10:55.00 33.18 1400m: 15:24.84 34.09
250m: 2:40.88 32.81 650m: 7:03.01 32.90 1050m: 11:28.43 33.43 1450m: 15:58.53 33.69
300m: 3:13.85 32.97 700m: 7:35.86 32.85 1100m: 12:02.04 33.61 1500m: 16:31.49 32.96
350m: 3:46.58 32.73 750m: 8:08.80 32.94 1150m: 12:35.47 33.43
400m: 4:19.30 32.72 800m: 8:42.04 33.24 1200m: 13:09.16 33.69

DE VALDES ALVAREZ, Maria 98 Federacion Gallega de Natacion 16:41.58 776
50m: 30.75 30.75 450m: 4:52.60 33.30 850m: 9:22.05 34.02 1250m: 13:52.56 34.11

100m: 1:02.94 32.19 500m: 5:25.99 33.39 900m: 9:55.77 33.72 1300m: 14:26.53 33.97
150m: 1:35.55 32.61 550m: 5:59.52 33.53 950m: 10:29.43 33.66 1350m: 15:00.63 34.10
200m: 2:07.99 32.44 600m: 6:33.06 33.54 1000m: 11:03.03 33.60 1400m: 15:34.66 34.03
250m: 2:40.58 32.59 650m: 7:06.52 33.46 1050m: 11:36.85 33.82 1450m: 16:08.53 33.87
300m: 3:13.26 32.68 700m: 7:40.25 33.73 1100m: 12:10.50 33.65 1500m: 16:41.58 33.05
350m: 3:46.19 32.93 750m: 8:14.13 33.88 1150m: 12:44.47 33.97
400m: 4:19.30 33.11 800m: 8:48.03 33.90 1200m: 13:18.45 33.98
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona
SANT ANDREU, 17 - 18/5/2023

Event 17, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

NORA, Fluck 05 Hungarian Swimming Federation 16:44.41 769
50m: 30.58 30.58 450m: 4:54.36 33.39 850m: 9:24.96 34.08 1250m: 13:57.22 34.13

100m: 1:03.36 32.78 500m: 5:27.93 33.57 900m: 9:58.80 33.84 1300m: 14:31.15 33.93
150m: 1:35.93 32.57 550m: 6:01.86 33.93 950m: 10:33.08 34.28 1350m: 15:04.91 33.76
200m: 2:08.71 32.78 600m: 6:35.58 33.72 1000m: 11:07.00 33.92 1400m: 15:38.58 33.67
250m: 2:41.57 32.86 650m: 7:09.28 33.70 1050m: 11:41.02 34.02 1450m: 16:12.06 33.48
300m: 3:14.59 33.02 700m: 7:43.08 33.80 1100m: 12:15.03 34.01 1500m: 16:44.41 32.35
350m: 3:47.70 33.11 750m: 8:17.02 33.94 1150m: 12:49.05 34.02
400m: 4:20.97 33.27 800m: 8:50.88 33.86 1200m: 13:23.09 34.04

TAKEZAWA, Ruka 06 Japan Swimming Federation 16:54.47 747
50m: 31.20 31.20 450m: 5:02.16 34.11 850m: 9:32.74 33.92 1250m: 14:04.98 34.25

100m: 1:04.45 33.25 500m: 5:35.81 33.65 900m: 10:06.35 33.61 1300m: 14:39.24 34.26
150m: 1:38.41 33.96 550m: 6:09.86 34.05 950m: 10:40.45 34.10 1350m: 15:13.68 34.44
200m: 2:12.26 33.85 600m: 6:43.59 33.73 1000m: 11:14.38 33.93 1400m: 15:47.60 33.92
250m: 2:46.34 34.08 650m: 7:17.61 34.02 1050m: 11:48.28 33.90 1450m: 16:21.69 34.09
300m: 3:20.21 33.87 700m: 7:51.30 33.69 1100m: 12:22.50 34.22 1500m: 16:54.47 32.78
350m: 3:54.29 34.08 750m: 8:25.13 33.83 1150m: 12:56.53 34.03
400m: 4:28.05 33.76 800m: 8:58.82 33.69 1200m: 13:30.73 34.20

DANDREA, Sofia 07 Rari Nantes Ala 17:03.31 727
50m: 30.88 30.88 450m: 5:00.85 33.68 850m: 9:34.43 34.11 1250m: 14:11.39 34.44

100m: 1:04.03 33.15 500m: 5:35.07 34.22 900m: 10:08.94 34.51 1300m: 14:46.52 35.13
150m: 1:37.51 33.48 550m: 6:09.35 34.28 950m: 10:43.26 34.32 1350m: 15:20.78 34.26
200m: 2:11.52 34.01 600m: 6:43.46 34.11 1000m: 11:18.25 34.99 1400m: 15:55.60 34.82
250m: 2:45.30 33.78 650m: 7:17.69 34.23 1050m: 11:52.65 34.40 1450m: 16:29.68 34.08
300m: 3:19.30 34.00 700m: 7:51.70 34.01 1100m: 12:27.48 34.83 1500m: 17:03.31 33.63
350m: 3:53.14 33.84 750m: 8:25.68 33.98 1150m: 13:01.92 34.44
400m: 4:27.17 34.03 800m: 9:00.32 34.64 1200m: 13:36.95 35.03


